

Gopal Chand Vs. Ramesh Kumar & another
Cr. Appeal No. 139 of 2011

26.02.2024 Present: Mr. Bimal Gupta, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Varun Thakur, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Ahuthosh Bhardwaj, Advocate vice
Mr. Karant Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for
the respondents.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

February 26, 2024
(ravinder)